
 
BCE Schedule 

The following list includes all meeting times for the BAM Conservatory Ensemble program: 
 
TERM ONE: 
Sunday, September 20  5:15 - 6pm Ensemble/MT Dance 

6:15 - 7pm MT Dance/Ensemble 
7 - 9pm Production Callbacks 

 
Sunday, September 27 5:15 - 6pm Ensemble/MT Dance 

6:15 - 7pm MT Dance/Ensemble 
7 - 9pm Chorus Line Rehearsal 

 
Sunday, October 4 5:15 - 6pm Ensemble/MT Dance 

6:15 - 7pm MT Dance/Ensemble 
7 - 9pm Chorus Line Rehearsal 
 

Monday, October 5 7 - 8:30pm Virtual Master Class (Ryan McCartan) 
 

Sunday, October 11 5:15 - 6pm Ensemble/MT Dance 
6:15 - 7pm MT Dance/Ensemble 
7 - 9pm Chorus Line Rehearsal 

 
Sunday, October 18 5:15 - 6pm Ensemble/MT Dance 

6:15 - 7pm MT Dance/Ensemble 
7 - 9pm Chorus Line Rehearsal 

 
Sunday, October 25  5:15 - 6pm Ensemble/MT Dance 

6:15 - 7pm MT Dance/Ensemble 
7 - 9pm Chorus Line Rehearsal 

 

Schedule is tentative and may change if needed. Classes and CHORUS LINE rehearsals and filming will take place                  
at Pure Vibe Dance Studios (102 Chestnut Avenue, Westmont). The BCE Production tech and performance location                
for HEATHERS is TBD. We are investigating various venues in the western suburbs of Chicago. Please note that                  
the venue may not be in Hinsdale. 



 
 
Sunday, November 1 5:15 - 6pm Ensemble/MT Dance 

6:15 - 7pm MT Dance/Ensemble 
7 - 9pm Chorus Line Rehearsal 

 
Monday, November 2 7 - 8:30pm Virtual Master Class (Krystina Alabado) 

 
Sunday, November 8 2 - 3:30pm Dance Workshop -  

Mikey Winslow 
5 - 9pm Chorus Line Filming 

 
Sunday, November 15 2 - 3:30pm Audition Workshop 

(parents encouraged to attend) 
5 - 9pm Chorus Line Filming 
 

Sunday, November 22  5:15 - 9pm Chorus Line Filming 
 
Saturday, November 28  Time TBA Chorus Line Filming 

 
Sunday, November 29 5:15 - 9pm Chorus Line Filming 
 
Friday, December 4 Time TBA Chorus Line Filming 
 
Saturday, December 5 Time TBA Chorus Line Filming 
 
Sunday, December 6  5:15 - 9pm Chorus Line Filming 
 
Monday, December 7 7 - 8:30pm Virtual Master Class (Laura Duncan) 
 
Sunday, December 13 5:15 - 9pm Chorus Line Filming 

 

Schedule is tentative and may change if needed. Classes and CHORUS LINE rehearsals and filming will take place                  
at Pure Vibe Dance Studios (102 Chestnut Avenue, Westmont). The BCE Production tech and performance location                
for HEATHERS is TBD. We are investigating various venues in the western suburbs of Chicago. Please note that                  
the venue may not be in Hinsdale. 



 
 

TERM TWO: 
 
Saturday, January 2 10am - 6pm Heathers Retreat 
 
Sunday, January 3 5:15 - 9pm Heathers Retreat 
 
Tuesday, January 4 6:30 - 8pm Heathers Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, January 10  5:15 - 6:30pm Ensemble Class 

6:30 - 9pm Heathers Rehearsal 
 

Tuesday, January 11 6:30 - 8pm Heathers Rehearsal 
 

Sunday, January 17  5:15 - 6:30pm Ensemble Class 
6:30 - 9pm Heathers Rehearsal 

 
Tuesday, January 19 6:30 - 8pm Heathers Rehearsal 

 
Sunday, January 24  5:15 - 6:30pm Ensemble Class 

6:30 - 9pm Heathers Rehearsal 
 
Tuesday, January 26 6:30 - 8pm Heathers Rehearsal 

 
Sunday, January 31 5:15 - 6:30pm Ensemble Class 

6:30 - 9pm Heathers Rehearsal 
 
Tuesday, February 2 6:30 - 8pm Heathers Rehearsal 

 
Sunday, February 7  5:15 - 6:30pm Ensemble Class 

6:30 - 9pm Heathers Rehearsal 

Schedule is tentative and may change if needed. Classes and CHORUS LINE rehearsals and filming will take place                  
at Pure Vibe Dance Studios (102 Chestnut Avenue, Westmont). The BCE Production tech and performance location                
for HEATHERS is TBD. We are investigating various venues in the western suburbs of Chicago. Please note that                  
the venue may not be in Hinsdale. 



 
 

Tuesday, February 9 6:30 - 8pm Heathers Rehearsal 
 

Sunday, February 14 5:15 - 9pm Heathers Rehearsal 
 
Tuesday, February 16 6:30 - 8pm Heathers Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, February 21 5:15 - 9pm Heathers Rehearsal 
 
Tuesday, February 23 6:30 - 8pm Heathers Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, February 28  5:15 - 9pm Heathers Tech (Location TBD) 
 
Monday, March 1 5 - 9pm Heathers Tech (Location TBD) 
 
Tuesday, March 2  5 - 9pm Heathers Tech (Location TBD) 
 
Wednesday, March 3  5 - 9pm Heathers Tech (Location TBD) 
 
Thursday, March 4  5 - 9pm Heathers Tech (Location TBD) 
 
Friday, March 5 7pm Heathers Show (Location TBD) 
 
Saturday, March 6 7pm Heathers Show (Location TBD) 
 
Sunday, March 7 2pm Heathers Show (Location TBD) 
 
Sunday, March 7 2pm Heathers Show (Location TBD) 
 
Sunday, March 21 5 - 9pm Showcase Prep 
Sunday, March 28 5 - 9pm Showcase  

Schedule is tentative and may change if needed. Classes and CHORUS LINE rehearsals and filming will take place                  
at Pure Vibe Dance Studios (102 Chestnut Avenue, Westmont). The BCE Production tech and performance location                
for HEATHERS is TBD. We are investigating various venues in the western suburbs of Chicago. Please note that                  
the venue may not be in Hinsdale. 



 
 

Schedule is tentative and may change if needed. Classes and CHORUS LINE rehearsals and filming will take place                  
at Pure Vibe Dance Studios (102 Chestnut Avenue, Westmont). The BCE Production tech and performance location                
for HEATHERS is TBD. We are investigating various venues in the western suburbs of Chicago. Please note that                  
the venue may not be in Hinsdale. 


